Exclusive electrical products for professionals
Containment Solutions
Wire Basket
2 |
• Safety flanges that prevent damage to cable
or installers.
• Manageable ‘cut, bend and join’ system that
adapts easily to any installation with saving of

Fast Fit Connector
Universal Bracket
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
Narrow Depth
  1051013087 NLWB35100 35 x 100
  1051013088 NLWB35150 35 x 150
  1051013089 NLWB35300 35 x 300
Standard Depth
  1051013090 NLWB60100 60 x 100
  1051013091 NLWB60150 60 x 150
  1051013092 NLWB60200 60 x 200
  1051013093 NLWB60300 60 x 300
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051013095 NLWBFFC Cable Basket Connector

Trunking - Tee Top Cover
Trunking - c/w Lid
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115971 NLRU22 50 x 50
  1051115972 NLRU33 75 x 75
  1051115973 NLRU44 100 x 100
  1051115974 NLRU66 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115989 NLRU2LID 50
  1051116003 NLRU3LID 75
  1051116018 NLRU4LID 100
  1051116034 NLRU6LID 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115986 NLRU22GTT 50
  1051116001 NLRU33GTT 75
  1051116015 NLRU44GTT 100
  1051116031 NLRU66GTT 150
NLRU22
NLRU2LID
NLRU22GTT
Cable Tray & Trunking - Hanger Brackets
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051047813 NLZTTH100A 100
  1051047814 NLZTTH150A 150
  1051047815 NLZTTH225A 225
  1051047816 NLZTTH300A 300
• Suitable for cable tray and trunking.
• Used with M6 & M10 threaded rod.
• Slot for threaded rod fixture allows
easy cable tray alignment.
• Zinc plated finish.
NLZTTH150A
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
Trunking Lid
NLRU2LID
Cable Trunking
5Containment Solutions |
Trunking - 90° Bend Top Cover
Trunking - 90° Bend Inside Cover
Trunking - 90° Bend Outside Cover
Trunking - 45° Bend Top Cover
Trunking - 45° Bend Inside Cover
Trunking - 45° Bend Outside Cover
Trunking - Flange Coupling
Trunking - Four Way Box Top Cover
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115984 NLRU22GBT90 50 x 50
  1051115999 NLRU33GBT90 75 x 75
  1051116013 NLRU44GBT90 100 x 100
  1051116029 NLRU66GBT90 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115980 NLRU22GBI90 50 x 50
  1051115996 NLRU33GBI90 75 x 75
  1051116010 NLRU44GBI90 100 x 100
  1051116026 NLRU66GBI90 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115982 NLRU22GBO90 50 x 50
  1051115997 NLRU33GBO90 75 x 75
  1051116011 NLRU44GBO90 100 x 100
  1051116027 NLRU66GBO90 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115983 NLRU22GBT45 50 x 50
  1051115998 NLRU33GBT45 75 x 75
  1051116012 NLRU44GBT45 100 x 100
  1051116028 NLRU66GBT45 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115979 NLRU22GBI45 50 x 50
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115981 NLRU22GB045 50 x 50
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115977 NLRU22F 50 x 50
  1051115993 NLRU33F 75 x 75
  1051116008 NLRU44F 100 x 100
  1051116024 NLRU66F 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115985 NLRU22GFT 50 x 50
  1051116000 NLRU33GFT 75 x 75
  1051116014 NLRU44GFT 100 x 100
  1051116030 NLRU66GFT 150 x 150
NLRU22GBT45
NLRU22GBO90
NLRU22GBI90
NLRU22GBT90
NLRU22GFT
NLRU22F
NLRU22GB045
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
Available to Order
NLRU22GB145
NLRU22GBI90
NLRU22GBT45
Cable Trunking
6 |
• Pack of 10.
 • 11mm diameter hole for up to M10
threaded rod.
• Pack of 10.
Cable Retainers
Trunking Turnbuckles
Trunking Reducers
Fitting Adaptor
Trunking Couplers
End Cap
Trunking Hanging Bracket
Earth Link
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115988 NLRU2CR 50 x 50
  1051115993 NLRU3CR 75 x 75
  1051116017 NLRU4CR 100 x 100
  1051116033 NLRU6CR 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051116035 NLUDB2 Fits All Trunking Sizes
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115990 NLRU3322R 75 x 75 to 50 x 50
  1051116004 NLRU4422R 100 x 100 to 50 x 50
  1051116005 NLRU4433R 100 x 100 to 75 x 75
  1051116019 NLRU6622R 150 x 150 to 50 x 50
  1051116020 NLRU6633R 150 x 150 to 75 x 75
  1051116021 NLRU6644R 150 x 150 to 100 x 100
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115987 NLRU22H 50 x 50
  1051116002 NLRU33H 75 x 75
  1051116016 NLRU44H 100 x 100
  1051116032 NLRU66H 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115975 NLRU22C 50 x 50
  1051115991 NLRU33C 75 x 75
  1051116006 NLRU44C 100 x 100
  1051116022 NLRU66C 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115976 NLRU22E 50 x 50
  1051115992 NLRU33E 75 x 75
  1051116007 NLRU44E 100 x 100
  1051116023 NLRU66E 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
Dimensions
(mm)
  1051115978 NLRU22FCON 50 x 50
  1051115994 NLRU33FCON 75 x 75
  1051116009 NLRU44FCON 100 x 100
  1051116025 NLRU66FCON 150 x 150
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051116036 NLUEL
NLRU22FCON

Lighting Trunking - 90° Bend Int & Ext Cover
• 50mm x 50mm.
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115959 NLLT2230
 Order Code
Model No.
Colour
  1051115961 NLLTLID20PG Galvanised Steel
  1051115960 NLLTLID20PL White
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115965 NLLT22BTT
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115966 NLLT22GFT
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115964 NLLT22BT90
 Order Code
Model No.
Type
  1051115963 NLLT22BO90 External
  1051115962 NLLT22BI90 Internal
NLLTLID20PG
NLLT2230
NLLT22BTT
NLLT22GFT
NLLT22BI90
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
For trunking hanger brackets see page 4
For threaded rod see page 15
NLLT2230
NLLTLID20PG
NLLT22BT90
NLLT22BTT
NLLT22GFT
Lighting Trunking & Accessories
9Containment Solutions |
• 50mm x 50mm.
• Rests within the internal lip of the trunking,
easily positioned when cable laying.
• 50mm x 50mm.
• Consists of latch and clamp plate with 20mm
brass bush and locknut.
• 50mm x 50mm.
• For joining trunking body sections.
• 50mm x 50mm.
• 240mm length.
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115967 NLLTCOUP
• 50mm x 50mm.
• Choice of suspension hole diameters.
• Spring wire clip locks into position by closing
a metal tag.
 Order Code
Model No.
Suspension Hole
Size (mm)
  1051115968 NLLTSUS11 10
  1051115969 NLLTSUS20 20
• 50mm x 50mm.
End Cap
Cable Retainer
Suspension Bracket
Flange
Coupler
Lighting Attachment
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115976 NLRU22E
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115988 NLRU2CR
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115970 NLLTSUSFIT
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115977 NLRU22F
NLRU2CR
NLLTSUSFIT
NLLTCOUP
NLLTSUS11
NLRU22F
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
NLRU22E
SEE PAGE 18
LANYARDS A range of lanyards
to help you stay
safe when
working at height
NLRU22F
NLLTCOUP
NLLTSUSFIT
NLLTSUS11
Cable Tray & Accessories
10 |
Cable Tray - Light Duty
• Flexible risers so they work both up and
down from 0° to 90°.
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115876 NLL050PG 50
  1051115877 NLL075PG 75
  1051115878 NLL100PG 100
  1051115879 NLL150PG 150
  1051115880 NLL225PG 225
  1051115881 NLL300PG 300
Cable Tray - Light Duty Equal Tee
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115895 NLLT050PG 50
  1051115896 NLLT075PG 75
  1051115897 NLLT100PG 100
  1051115898 NLLT150PG 150
  1051115899 NLLT225PG 225
  1051115900 NLLT300PG 300
Cable Tray - Light Duty Flat Bend
 Order Code
Model No.
Size

NLZTHB150A
NLTSB050ZP
 Order Code
Model No.
Type
Size
(mm)
  1051115938 NLTSB050ZP Top Hat 50
  1051115939 NLTSB075ZP Top Hat 75
  1051115940 NLTSB100ZP Top Hat 100
  1051115941 NLTSB150ZP Top Hat 150
  1051115942 NLTSB225ZP “U” 225
  1051115943 NLTSB300ZP “U” 300
  1051115944 NLTSB450ZP “U” 450
  1051115945 NLTSB600ZP “U” 600
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR

NLMT100PG
Cable Tray - Medium Duty
• 3M length. Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115901 NLMLT050PG 50
  1051115902 NLMLT075PG 75
  1051115903 NLMLT100PG 100
  1051115904 NLMLT150PG 150
  1051115905 NLMLT225PG 225
  1051115906 NLMLT300PG 300
  1051115907 NLMLT450PG 450
  1051115908 NLMLT600PG 600
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115910 NLMAB075PG 75
  1051115911 NLMAB100PG 100
  1051115912 NLMAB150PG 150
  1051115913 NLMAB225PG 225
  1051115914 NLMAB300PG 300
  1051115915 NLMAB450PG 450
  1051115916 NLMAB600PG 600
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115931 NLMT075PG 75
  1051115932 NLMT100PG 100
  1051115933 NLMT150PG 150
  1051115934 NLMT225PG 225
  1051115935 NLMT300PG 300
  1051115936 NLMT450PG 450
  1051115937 NLMT600PG 600
 Order Code
Model No.
  1051115909 NLMWCPG
Cable Tray - Medium Duty Risers
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115917 NLMAR075PG 75
  1051115918 NLMAR100PG 100
  1051115919 NLMAR150PG 150
  1051115920 NLMAR225PG 225
  1051115921 NLMAR300PG 300
  1051115922 NLMAR450PG 450
  1051115923 NLMAR600PG 600
Cable Tray - Medium Duty Flat Bends
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051115924 NLMB07590PG 75
  1051115925 NLMB10090PG 100
  1051115926 NLMB15090PG 150
  1051115927 NLMB22590PG 225
  1051115928 NLMB30090PG 300
  1051115929 NLMB45090PG 450
  1051115930 NLMB60090PG 600
NLMB15090PG
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR

  1051115950 NLP10013 Deep 2 x 41 x 41 3
  1051115951 NLP10016 Deep 2 x 41 x 41 6
 Order Code
Model No.
Type
Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
  1051047777 NLZCCOUP41INT Internal Coupler 41 x 41 309
  1051047778 NLZCCOUP41EXT External Coupler 41 x 41 168
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  End Caps
  1051047776 NLZ951WA Channel End Cap - White - 41 x 21
  1051047775 NLZ950WA Channel End Cap - White - 41 x 41
 Cover
  1051115958 NLP1184PW Plastic Cover Strip - 3M White
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047746 NLZ686A Lighting Adaptor
 Order Code
Model No.
Type
Size
  1051047785 NLZN060A No Spring M6
  1051047786 NLZN061A Long Spring M6
  1051047787 NLZN062A Short Spring M6
  1051047788 NLZN080A No Spring M8
  1051047789 NLZN081A Long Spring M8
  1051047790 NLZN082A Short Spring M8
  1051047791 NLZN100A No Spring M8
  1051047792 NLZN101A Long Spring M10
  1051047793 NLZN102A Short Spring M10
  1051048800 NLZN120A No Spring M12
  1051048801 NLZN121A Long Spring M12
  1051048802 NLZN122A Short Spring M12
• Zinc plated finish.
• Designed for the suspension of light fittings.
• Short spring to suit 21 x 41mm channel.
• Long spring to suit 41 x 41mm channel.
• Zinc plated finish.
NLP33013
Channel - Covers/End Caps
NLZ952
• Internal version tapped and supplied with 4
• External version for more robust requirements
• Internal coupler zinc plated finish.NLZCCOUP41EXT
NLZN100A
NLZ686A
NLZN101A
NLZN102A
NLZ950WA
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
NLZCCOUP41INT
Available to Order
Easyfit Channel Nut
• Fast installation - Saves over 30% installation time and cost.
• A simple quarter turn with the moulded finger grip secures
to strut.
• Once fitted the Easynut moves smoothly along strut for
accurate positioning.
• No more springs to untangle or get caught in strut slots
when positioning.
• One size of Easyfit nut replaces all 3 types of spring nut.
• Universal fit for all types of strut.
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1052094825 NLZN063A M6 Channel Nut - BZP
  1052094826 NLZN083A M8 Channel Nut - BZP
  1052094827 NLZN103A M10 Channel Nut - BZP
  1052094828 NLZN123A M12 Channel Nut - BZP
NLZN063A NLZN103A
NLZN083A NLZN123A Available to Order
Channel - Couplers
Channel Support System
13Containment Solutions |
Channel - Cantilever Arms
Channel - Flat Brackets
Channel Accessories - 90° Brackets
Description
Channel Accessories - Angle Brackets
Channel Accessories - Fixing Brackets
 Order Code
Model No.
Length
(mm)
  1051047758 NLZ750A 150
  1051047759 NLZ752A 300
  1051047760 NLZ753A 450
  1051047761 NLZ754A 600
  1051047762 NLZ755A 750
  1051047763 NLZ756A 900
  1051056539 NLZ757A 1000
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047740 NLZ612A Straight 2 Hole
  1051047741 NLZ613A Straight 3 Hole
  1051047742 NLZ614A Straight 4 Hole
  1051047743 NLZ615A Straight 5 Hole
  1051047744 NLZ600A “L” 3 Hole
  1051047745 NLZ603A “L” 4 Hole
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047728 NLZ500A 1 Hole 1 Hole - “L”
  1051047729 NLZ502A 1 Hole 2 Hole - “L”
  1051047730 NLZ503A 1 Hole 3 Hole - “L”
  1051047731 NLZ504A 2 Hole 2 Hole - “L”
  1051047736 NLZ551A 1 Hole 3 Hole - “T”
  1051047737 NLZ550A 2 Hole 2 Hole - “L”
  1051047738 NLZ552A 2 Hole 2 Hole - Gusset
  1051047739 NLZ553A 2 Lug Wing (41 x 41)
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047751 NLZ510A Obtuse 2 Hole
  1051047752 NLZ511A Acute 2 Hole
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047753 NLZ512A 2 hole 21mm “Z” bracket
  1051047754 NLZ513A 3 hole 48mm “Z” bracket
  1051047755 NLZ514A 3 hole 27mm “U” bracket
  1051047756 NLZ515A 3 hole 48mm “U” bracket
  1051047757 NLZ516A 3 hole 89mm “U” bracket
• The range covers most 90°
assembly requirements.
• Hot dipped galv. finish.
• Hot dipped galv. finish.
• Hot dipped galv. finish.
• For acute and obtuse 45° assemblies.
• Hot dipped galv. finish.
• Range of brackets for versatile installation
requirements.
• Hot dipped galv. finish.
NLZ750A
NLZ600A
NLZ603A
NLZ612A
NLZ502A
NLZ503A
NLZ504A
NLZ552A
NLZ510A NLZ511A
NLZ512A
NLZ513A
NLZ515A
NLZ516A
NLZ514A
NLZ553A
NLZ551A
NLZ550A
NLZ613A
NLZ614A
NLZ502A
NLZ503A
NLZ504A
NLZ550A
NLZ551A
NLZ552A
NLZ553A
NLZ500A
NLZ615A
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
1 YR
*All fixings holes are 14mm diameter unless otherwise stated.
Channel Support System
14 |
 Order Code
Model No.
Type
Hole
Size
Size
(mm)
  1051047732 NLZ506/06A Square M6 40 x 40
  1051047733 NLZ506/08A Square M8 40 x 40
  1051047734 NLZ506/10A Square M10 40 x 40
  1051047735 NLZ506/12A Square M12 40 x 40
Channel Accessories - Plates
NLZ506/12A
NLZ850A
NLZ854A
NLZ858ANLZ859A
NLZ856A
Channel Accessories - Beam Clamps
NLZ851A
NLZ852/41 A
NLZ855A
Channel Accessories - Base Plates
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047747 NLZ704A Base Plate Single Channel
  1051047748 NLZ705A Base Plate Double Channel
  1051047749 NLZ706A Base Plate Single Channel Gusset
  1051047750 NLZ707A Base Plate Double Channel Gusset
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1051047765 NLZ850A “C” - Beam Clamp c/w Cone Point - Small
  1051047764 NLZ851A “C” - Beam Clamp c/w Cone Point - Large
  1051047769 NLZ854A “Z” - Beam Clamp c/w Cone Point
  1051047772 NLZ856A “L” - Beam Clamp Toe
  1051047774 NLZ859A Purlin Clip (M10 Rod)
  1051047773 NLZ858A Clamp G (M10 Rod)
  1051047766 NLZ852/21A Bracket Window 41 x 21mm c/w Cone Point
  1051047767 NLZ852/41A Bracket Window 41 x 41mm c/w Cone Point
  1051047768 NLZ852/82A Bracket Window 41 x 82mm c/w Cone Point
  1051047770 NLZ855A Beam Clamp 41 x 41mm U Bolt
  1051047771 NLZ857A Beam Clamp 41 x 82mm U Bolt
NLZ506/12A
NLZ707A
NLZ706A
NLZ705A

restrictions apply. Safety sheet available
from your local branch.
 Order Code
Model No.
  1000009596 NLGALVPAINT1 YR
Channel Support System
15Containment Solutions |
Hexagon Full Nuts
Flat/Penny Washers
NLZFW06A
NLZFW08A
NLZPW10A
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
(mm)
  1051047782 NLZHN06A M6
  1051047783 NLZHN08A M8
  1051047784 NLZHN10A M10
  1051048799 NLZHN12A M12
Threaded Rod
• 3M length.
• Complies to DIN 975.
 Order Code Model No.  Description
Threaded Rod
  1051116037 NLRODM06 M6 Threaded Rod
  1051116038 NLRODM08 M8 Threaded Rod
  1051116039 NLRODM10 M10 Threaded Rod
  1051116040 NLRODM12 M12 Threaded Rod
Threaded Rod End Caps
 1051116045 NLRODCAPM06B M6 Threaded Rod End Caps
  1051116046 NLRODCAPM08B M8 Threaded Rod End Caps
  1051116047 NLRODCAPM10B M10 Threaded Rod End Caps
  1051116048 NLRODCAPM12B M12 Threaded Rod End Caps
 Order Code
Model No.
Type
Size
  1051047779 NLZFW06A Flat M6
  1051047780 NLZFW08A Flat M8
  1051047781 NLZFW10A Flat M10
  1051048798 NLZFW12A Flat M12
  1051047794 NLZPW06A Penny M6
  1051047795 NLZPW08A Penny M8
  1051047796 NLZPW10A Penny M10
NLZHN06A

• Supplied in multiples of 10.
For suspension & catenary wire see page 17
 Order Code
Model No.
Internal
Thread
Diameter
Drill
Required
(mm)
Hole
Depth
(mm)
  1051058242 NLCS810 M8 + M10 6 60
NLRODM010
NLRODM06
Threaded Rod Connectors
  1051116041 NLRODCONM06 M6 Threaded Rod Connector
  1051116042 NLRODCONM08 M8 Threaded Rod Connector
  1051116043 NLRODCONM10 M10 Threaded Rod Connector
  1051116044 NLRODCONM12 M12 Threaded Rod Connector
NLRODCONM06NLRODCAPM06B
Wire Suspension System
16 |
Easylock Wire Suspension System

Power stations, mining, shipbuilding, offshore and
other aggressive environments.
 Order Code
Model No.
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Material
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
Bundle
Diameter (mm)
Minimum
Tensile
Strength (N)
  1051053694 NLTS01SS 100 4.6 0.26 20 440
  1051053695 NLTS05SS 200 4.6 0.26 50 440
  1051053696 NLTS08SS 300 4.6 0.26 80 440
  1051053697 NLTS11SS 360 7.9 0.26 100 1110
  1051053698 NLTS12SS 520 7.9 0.26 150 1110
  1051053699 NLTS13SS 680 7.9 0.26 200 1110
Amendment 3
Compliant
• Robust cutting and tensioning tool
for stainless steel ties up to 9mm

levels of dexterity.
• Colour - White/Grey.
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
  1052051868 NLPPEG02M 9
  1052051869 NLPPEG02L 10
Polyurethane Palm Coated Glove
• Seamless black knitted nylon glove with
polyurethane coating.
• Seamless for extra comfort and open back
allows excellent breathability, designed to be
tight fitting to give maximum dexterity for the
most tactile of applications.
• Typical handling applications: component
handling, general assembly, light engineering
work, electronics.
• EN388.
• Colour - Black.
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
  1052051871 NLPPEG03M 9
  1052051872 NLPPEG03L 10
Polyamide Palm Coated Glove
• Cotton/polyamide palm coated gloves with
flexible latex coating.
• Excellent grip in both wet and dry conditions for
safe and secure handling.
• Typical handling applications: automotive
manufacturing, construction, warehousing, local
authorities, refuse collection.
• EN388.
• Colour - Cream/Orange.
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
  1052051873 NLPPEG04S 8
  1052051874 NLPPEG04M 9
  1052051875 NLPPEG04L 10
Cut Resistant Polyurethane Palm Coated Glove
• A seamless cut-resistant liner with polyurethane.
• Polyurethane coating provides excellent abrasion
resistance.
• The close fit allows for superior dexterity.
• Seamless liner offers great comfort.
• EN388.
 Order Code
Model No.
Size
  1052051876 NLPPEG05S 8
  1052051877 NLPPEG05M 9
  1052051878 NLPPEG05L 10
NLPPEG02
NLPPEG03
NLPPEG04
NLPPEG05
4 1 2 1
3 1 3 1
3 1 4 2
4 3 4 3
Contour Safety Spectacle
• The Contour weighs in at an incredible
lightweight 21g, making it one of the lightest
safety eye shields ever made.
• Although the Contour is extremely lightweight
it is fully approved to the highest European
safety standard and guaranteeing class 1 optical
performance and quality.
• The polycarbonate lens design ensures an
exceptional field of view of over 180° combined
with high performance anti-scratch/anti-fog
coatings as standard.
• Approved to EN166/170/172 1F CE.
Clear Safety Spectacle
• Can be worn over most prescription spectacles.
• Lightweight wrap around eye shield.
• Curved brow guard and side shields.
• Adjustable temples and indirect ventilation.
• Supplied with neck cord.
• Tested and approved to EN166/169/170 1F CE.
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1052051909 NLPPES01 Clear Lens
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
  1052051913 NLPPES02 Clear Lens
NLPPES01
NLPPES02
Holesaws & Arbors
20 |

NLCHS51
Holesaws - Tungsten
 Order Code
Model No.
Hole Size
(mm)
Hole Size
(inches)
Quick
Change
  1051024021 NLCHS16 16 5⁄8 -
  1051024022 NLCHS20 20 25⁄32 -
  1051024023 NLCHS25 25 1 -
  1051024024 NLCHS32 32 1 1⁄4 ✔
  1051024025 NLCHS38 38 1 1⁄2 ✔
  1051024026 NLCHS51 51 2 ✔
  1051024027 NLCHS60 60 2 3⁄8 ✔
  1051024028 NLCHS64 64 2 1⁄2 ✔
  1051024029 NLCHS70 70 2 3⁄4 ✔
  1051091188 NLCHS73 73 2 7/8 ✔
  1051024030 NLCHS76 76 3 ✔
  1051091189 NLCHS79 79 3 7/64 ✔
  1051024031 NLCHS83 83 3 1⁄4 ✔
  1051024032 NLCHS86 86 3 1⁄3 ✔
  1051024033 NLCHS102 102 4 ✔
 Order Code
Model No.
Hole
Size
  1051091190 NLTHS20 20mm
  1051091191 NLTHS22 22mm
  1051091192 NLTHS25 25mm
  1051091193 NLTHS32 32mm
  1051115187 NLTHS40 40mm
• Ultra hard tungsten carbide teeth.
• Fast accurate cutting.
• Complete with ejector spring.
• Suitable for cast iron, steel plate up to

• Unique Orbix wafer head - will not snag
cables.
• Point caps available (order code
1061029481).
• Endless application that requires a fast,
one-shot joining of thin steel.
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
  1061029474 OBX-STD-4.8 x 16 Self drilling up to 2.5mm steel 16 200
  1061029475 OBX-HD-5.5 x 20 Self drilling up to 3.5mm steel 20 200
 1061029476 OBX-HD-5.5 x 40 Self drilling up to 3.5mm steel 40 100
SCT Selection Pack
A quick and easy solution to all your electrical fixing requirements. A comprehensive
selection pack containing a range of Orbix low profile head and Orbix multi-wood
screws - all packed in a robust plastic case, also includes countersunk and pan head self
drilling screws together with the Orbix point caps.
 Order Code
Model No.
  1050378454 OBX-SCT-PK
Contains:
OBX-STD-4.8 x 16
OBX-HD-5.5 x 20
OBX-HD-5.5 x 40
OBX-TFX-4.8 x 25
OBX-TFX-4.8 x 35
OBX-TFX-4.8 x 50
OBX-GP-4.8 x 35
DS-PAN-4.2 x 13
DS-PAN-4.8 x 20
DS-CSK-4.2 x 20
OBX-POINTCAP-12